
Rotax Max Challenge (Malaysia) 2020 Round 2

19 - 20 September 2020DD2 - Pre-Final
Sepang Kart - 1247 mtr.Laps and Sector Times

 Bradley Anthony311   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 34.193 16.874 51.067
2 33.197 16.712 49.909
3 33.012 16.893 49.905
4 32.912 16.533 49.445
5 32.844 16.559 49.403
6 32.864 16.548 49.412
7 32.769 16.525 49.294
8 32.807 16.582 49.389

9 32.748 49.31316.565
10 32.899 49.46516.566
11 32.966 49.56616.600
12 32.948 49.58016.632
13 32.919 49.46516.546
14 32.848 49.38116.533
15 32.900 49.45516.555
16

 Nik Zamir315   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 33.665 16.666 50.331
2 33.220 16.600 49.820
3 33.008 16.603 49.611
4 32.797 16.567 49.364
5 32.790 16.516 49.306
6 32.728 16.508 49.236
7 32.773 16.514 49.287
8 33.146 16.553 49.699

9 32.711 49.33816.627
10 33.412 50.01916.607
11 32.919 49.50016.581
12 33.217 49.81616.599
13 32.877 49.48016.603
14 32.783 49.35416.571
15 32.862 49.40516.543
16

 Daniel Martin321   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 34.917 16.903 51.820
2 34.863 16.758 51.621
3 33.755 16.739 50.494
4 32.915 16.618 49.533
5 33.032 16.601 49.633
6 32.859 16.772 49.631
7 32.926 16.739 49.665
8 32.947 16.700 49.647

9 32.882 49.59816.716
10 32.953 49.67416.721
11 32.924 49.60916.685
12 33.207 50.56317.356
13 32.986 49.73016.744
14 32.952 49.67716.725
15 33.092 49.77116.679
16

 Putera Adam325   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 33.565 16.755 50.320
2 33.130 16.642 49.772
3 32.976 16.597 49.573
4 32.782 16.578 49.360
5 32.797 16.553 49.350
6 32.638 16.538 49.176
7 32.686 16.500 49.186
8 32.788 16.518 49.306

9 32.780 49.58816.808
10 33.704 50.24716.543
11 33.284 49.89916.615
12 32.828 49.40816.580
13 32.734 49.30016.566
14 32.728 49.24916.521
15 32.723 49.30216.579
16

 Ariff Azmi333   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 33.789 16.885 50.674
2 34.035 16.833 50.868
3 33.135 16.632 49.767
4 32.974 16.631 49.605
5 32.868 16.618 49.486
6 32.876 16.638 49.514
7 32.903 16.634 49.537
8 32.861 16.704 49.565

9 32.986 49.71716.731
10 33.441 50.16216.721
11 32.972 49.65916.687
12 32.975 49.73616.761
13 33.031 49.70416.673
14 33.124 49.82516.701
15 32.973 49.71316.740
16

 Amer Harris345   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 34.624 16.630 51.254
2 33.029 16.566 49.595
3 32.831 16.489 49.320
4 32.749 16.474 49.223
5 32.572 16.492 49.064
6 32.540 16.462 49.002
7 32.696 16.496 49.192
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9 32.581 49.28316.702
10 33.298 49.73016.432
11 32.602 49.09016.488
12 32.661 49.13016.469
13 32.720 49.17016.450
14 32.603 49.07316.470
15 32.628 49.04116.413
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8 32.731 16.457 49.188 16

 Lee Wai Cong363   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 34.936 16.939 51.875
2 33.535 16.632 50.167
3 33.143 16.635 49.778
4 33.006 16.588 49.594
5 33.009 16.500 49.509
6 32.910 16.571 49.481
7 32.902 16.592 49.494
8 32.882 16.515 49.397

9 32.903 49.49616.593
10 33.109 49.70616.597
11 32.976 49.53316.557
12 32.991 49.62816.637
13 32.951 49.55516.604
14 32.993 49.58916.596
15 32.946 49.49616.550
16

 Chia Wing Hoong368   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 35.142 17.038 52.180
2 33.653 16.957 50.610
3 33.391 16.663 50.054
4 33.087 16.661 49.748
5 32.867 16.679 49.546
6 32.899 16.650 49.549
7 33.011 16.695 49.706
8 32.969 16.645 49.614

9 32.899 49.68816.789
10 33.022 50.00916.987
11 33.454 50.22316.769
12 33.143 49.90516.762
13 33.207 49.97916.772
14 32.987 49.66016.673
15 33.060 49.74516.685
16

 Troy Eimann377   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 35.073 16.960 52.033
2 33.485 17.120 50.605
3 33.075 16.655 49.730
4 32.990 16.629 49.619
5 32.980 16.672 49.652
6 32.947 16.675 49.622
7 32.914 16.662 49.576
8 32.989 16.632 49.621

9 33.008 49.79716.789
10 33.128 50.32617.198
11 33.250 50.30117.051
12 33.128 49.93716.809
13 33.199 49.93416.735
14 33.162 49.87316.711
15 33.036 49.73816.702
16

 Hayden Haikal381   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 34.148 16.982 51.130
2 33.293 17.096 50.389
3 32.947 16.615 49.562
4 32.952 16.621 49.573
5 32.913 16.538 49.451
6 32.869 16.557 49.426
7 32.890 16.544 49.434
8 32.886 16.639 49.525

9 32.912 49.56916.657
10 32.988 49.67816.690
11 33.103 49.71216.609
12 33.092 49.75116.659
13 33.096 49.84516.749
14 32.869 49.55616.687
15 32.961 49.60816.647
16

 Omar Othman388   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 34.989 16.953 51.942
2 34.295 16.655 50.950
3 33.103 16.766 49.869
4 33.148 16.653 49.801
5 33.231 16.654 49.885
6 32.920 16.672 49.592
7 33.343 16.705 50.048
8 33.020 16.679 49.699

9 33.470 50.17616.706
10 33.959 50.75516.796
11 33.485 50.20116.716
12 33.131 49.84916.718
13 33.306 49.98116.675
14 33.225 49.86416.639
15 33.098 49.78216.684
16

 Nik Iruwan410   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 34.960 16.934 51.894
2 34.658 16.673 51.331
3 33.337 16.600 49.937
4 32.965 16.647 49.612
5 32.932 16.605 49.537
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9 32.892 49.53416.642
10 32.878 49.62616.748
11 33.502 50.22816.726
12 33.240 50.43717.197
13 32.974 49.70616.732
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6 32.882 16.594 49.476
7 32.956 16.579 49.535
8 32.948 16.640 49.588

14 33.013 49.67216.659
15 33.023 49.61116.588
16

 Chew Chen Yee411   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 35.946 16.933 52.879
2 34.613 16.868 51.481
3 34.065 16.791 50.856
4 33.554 16.769 50.323
5 33.397 16.744 50.141
6 33.406 16.787 50.193
7 33.414 16.815 50.229
8 33.361 16.721 50.082

9 33.553 50.29716.744
10 33.261 50.01416.753
11 33.401 50.16216.761
12 33.421 50.16916.748
13 33.322 50.12116.799
14 33.383 50.16616.783
15 33.258 50.20916.951
16

 Thiru Kumaran419   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 35.793 16.815 52.608
2 34.422 16.814 51.236
3 34.348 16.848 51.196
4 33.130 16.758 49.888
5 33.182 16.812 49.994
6 33.257 16.677 49.934
7 33.240 16.801 50.041
8 33.228 16.793 50.021

9 33.234 49.97416.740
10 33.215 49.89216.677
11 33.294 50.07416.780
12 33.194 49.93116.737
13 33.468 50.25016.782
14 33.262 49.97016.708
15 33.245 50.00216.757
16

 Mohd Jasa455   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 36.167 17.141 53.308
2 33.756 16.975 50.731
3 34.185 16.677 50.862
4 33.701 16.672 50.373
5 33.447 16.742 50.189
6 33.351 16.798 50.149
7 33.493 16.772 50.265
8 33.549 16.663 50.212

9 33.593 50.32416.731
10 33.490 50.24116.751
11 33.469 50.31216.843
12 33.434 50.24416.810
13 33.693 50.59716.904
14 34.055 50.83116.776
15 36.048 55.92819.880
16

 Jeremy Nyam466   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 34.934 16.894 51.828
2 33.944 16.771 50.715
3 33.836 16.571 50.407
4 32.898 16.670 49.568
5 32.994 16.579 49.573
6 32.938 16.562 49.500
7 32.992 16.664 49.656
8 32.968 16.560 49.528

9 33.069 49.70116.632
10 33.619 50.18716.568
11 33.081 49.72716.646
12 33.044 49.65316.609
13 33.126 49.83916.713
14 33.230 49.87116.641
15 33.011 49.65216.641
16

 Hanafi Hussien485   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

 Peter Heil555   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 35.528 17.213 52.741
2 34.121 16.963 51.084
3 33.998 16.918 50.916
4 33.324 16.782 50.106
5 34.233 17.060 51.293
6 33.759 16.923 50.682
7 33.547 16.841 50.388
8 33.501 16.887 50.388

9 33.594 50.80517.211
10 33.528 50.41616.888
11 33.733 50.67516.942
12 33.941 51.14117.200
13 34.410 51.46517.055
14 34.412 51.69817.286
15 35.247 52.64817.401
16
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